

1 Häfliger		Christian	1987	Malters	SG
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Hurschler	Andy	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Gfeller	Simon	-	9.00	19.00
3. Gang	Brog	Patrick	+	10.00	29.00
4. Gang	Von Weisenfluh	Simon	+	9.75	38.75
5. Gang	Brunner	Florian	+	10.00	48.75
6. Gang	Büeler	Roger	0	8.75	57.50

2 Odermatt		Patrik	1978	Buochs	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Gfeller	Simon	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Liechti	Thomas	+	9.75	18.50
3. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	-	9.00	27.50
4. Gang	Brog	Patrick	0	8.50	36.00
5. Gang	Ramseier	Christoph	-	9.00	45.00
6. Gang	Fuchs	Florian	+	10.00	55.00

3 Hurschler		Andy	1987	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Häfliger	Christian	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Wicki	Patrick	+	10.00	18.75
3. Gang	Lipp	Marcel	0	8.50	27.25
4. Gang	Rust	Gregor	+	10.00	37.25
5. Gang	Brog	Patrick	0	8.75	46.00
6. Gang	Stettler	Yannick	+	10.00	56.00

4 Flühler		Thomas	1990	Stalden	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Brunner	Florian	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	UNFALL			0.00	8.75
3. Gang					8.75
4. Gang					8.75
5. Gang					8.75
6. Gang					8.75

5 Müller		Mathias	1991	Wilten	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Thalmann	Simon	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	0	8.75	17.50
3. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	0	8.50	26.00
4. Gang	nicht im Ausstich				26.00
5. Gang					26.00
6. Gang					26.00

6 Kathriner		Remo	1995	Giswil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Küng	Thomas	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Ramseier	Christoph	+	9.75	18.25
3. Gang	Fuchs	Florian	+	10.00	28.25
4. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	-	9.00	37.25
5. Gang	Dällenbach	Reto	-	9.00	46.25
6. Gang	Bieri	Thomas	0	8.50	54.75

7 Wallimann		Michi	1993	Alpnachstad	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Bieri	Thomas	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Lipp	Marcel	0	8.75	18.50
3. Gang	Kathriner	Niven	-	9.00	27.50
4. Gang	Ramseier	Christoph	-	9.00	36.50
5. Gang	Fuchs	Florian	+	9.75	46.25
6. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	0	8.75	55.00

8 Wallimann		Dominik	1992	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Lipp	Marcel	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Fuchs	Florian	0	8.75	17.25
3. Gang	Bieri	Thomas	0	8.50	25.75
4. Gang	nicht im Ausstich				25.75
5. Gang					25.75
6. Gang					25.75

10 Burach		Jonas	1987 Alpnachstad		
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Fuchs	Florian	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Brunner	Florian	o	8.50	18.50
3. Gang	Büeler	Roger	0	8.50	27.00
4. Gang	Zihlmann	Armin	0	8.75	35.75
5. Gang	Stettler	Yannick	0	8.75	44.50
6. Gang	Ramseier	Christoph	0	8.75	53.25

11 Wicki		Patrick	1988 Stans		
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Brunner	Adrian	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Hurschler	Andy	0	8.75	17.25
3. Gang	Ramseier	Christoph	0	8.50	25.75
4. Gang	nicht im Ausstich				25.75
5. Gang					25.75
6. Gang					25.75

12 Britschgi		Dani	1992 Stalden		
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Stetteler	Yannick	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Brog	Patrick	-	9.00	19.00
3. Gang	Gfeller	Simon	0	8.75	27.75
4. Gang	Bieri	Thomas	0	8.75	36.50
5. Gang	Zihlmann	Armin	+	10.00	46.50
6. Gang	Kathriner	Niven	0	8.50	55.00

13 Riedweg		Elias	1996 Escholzmatt		
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Fenk	Simon	-	9.00	9.00
2. Gang	Brun	Pius	+	9.75	18.75
3. Gang	Brunner	Adrian	0	8.50	27.25
4. Gang	UNFALL				27.25
5. Gang					27.25
6. Gang					27.25

14 Riedweg		Noel	1999	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Von Weisenfluh	Simon	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Müller	Matthias	+	10.00	18.75
3. Gang	Odermatt	Patrick	-	9.00	27.75
4. Gang	Katriner	Niven	-	8.75	36.50
5. Gang	Bieri	Thomas	-	9.00	45.50
6. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	+	9.75	55.25

15 Krummenacher		Ueli	1996	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Kathriner	Niven	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Küng	Thomas	o	8.75	18.50
3. Gang	Müller	Mathias	+	10.00	28.50
4. Gang	Kathriner	Remo	-	9.00	37.50
5. Gang	Von Weissenfluh	Simon	-	9.00	46.50
6. Gang	Portmann	Severin	+	10.00	56.50

16 Bieri		Thomas	1991	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Wallimann	Dominik	+	10.00	18.75
3. Gang	Dällenbach	Reto	0	8.75	27.50
4. Gang	Britschgi	Dani	+	9.75	37.25
5. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	-	9.00	46.25
6. Gang	Kathriner	Remo	+	10.00	56.25

17 Portmann		Severin	1995	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Ramseier	Christoph	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Schacher	Thomas	0	8.75	18.50
3. Gang	Rust	Gregor	+	10.00	28.50
4. Gang	Küng	Thomas	+	10.00	38.50
5. Gang	Lipp	Marcel	0	8.50	47.00
6. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	0	8.50	55.50

18 Thalmann		Simon	1996	Brambode	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Müller	Mathias	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Hodel	Sebastian	+	9.75	19.50
3. Gang	Fenk	Simon	-	9.00	28.50
4. Gang	Brunner	Florian	0	8.50	37.00
5. Gang	UNFALL				37.00
6. Gang					37.00

19 Zihlmann		Armin	1991	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Dällenbach	Reto	-	9.00	9.00
2. Gang	Schenk	Stefan	-	9.00	18.00
3. Gang	Iseli	Stefan	-	8.75	26.75
4. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	36.75
5. Gang	Britschgi	Dani	0	8.75	45.50
6. Gang	Röthlin	Lukas	+	10.00	55.50

20 Schacher		Thomas	1991	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Röthlin	Lukas	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Portmann	Severin	+	10.00	20.00
3. Gang	Brunner	Florian	+	10.00	30.00
4. Gang	Brunner	Adrian	0	8.50	38.50
5. Gang	Büeler	Roger	0	8.75	47.25
6. Gang	Brog	Patrick	+	9.75	57.00

21 Brun		Pius	1976	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Büeler	Roger	0	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	0	8.50	17.25
3. Gang	UNFALL				17.25
4. Gang					17.25
5. Gang					17.25
6. Gang					17.25

22 Lipp		Marcel	1992	Emmenbrücke	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Wallimann	Dominik	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	+	9.75	19.50
3. Gang	Hurschler	Andy	+	10.00	29.50
4. Gang	Gfeller	Simon	0	8.50	38.00
5. Gang	Portmann	Severin	0	9.75	47.75
6. Gang	Brunner	Adrian	0	8.50	56.25

23 Hodel		Sebastian	1997	Zell	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Iseli	Stefan	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Thalmann	Simon	o	8.75	18.50
3. Gang	UNFALL				18.50
4. Gang					18.50
5. Gang					18.50
6. Gang					18.50

24 Kathriner		Niven	2002	Astoria NY	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Röthlin	Lukas	+	10.00	18.75
3. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	-	9.00	27.75
4. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	-	8.75	36.50
5. Gang	Rast	Gregor	+	10.00	46.50
6. Gang	Britschgi	Dani	+	9.75	56.25

25 Büeler		Roger	1979	Arth	SG
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Brun	Pius	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Brunner	Adrian	0	8.50	18.50
3. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	28.50
4. Gang	Dällenbach	Reto	+	10.00	38.50
5. Gang	Schacher	Thomas	+	10.00	48.50
6. Gang	Häfliger	Christian	+	10.00	58.50

26 Stettler		Yannick	1997	Oberlangenegg	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Britschgi	Dani	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Dällenbach	Reto	0	8.50	17.25
3. Gang	Schenk	Stefan	+	10.00	27.25
4. Gang	Fenk	Simon	0	8.75	36.00
5. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	46.00
6. Gang	Hurschler	Andy	0	8.50	54.50

27 Rust		Gregor	1999	Walchwil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Liechti	Thomas	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Von Weissenfluh	Simon	0	8.50	18.50
3. Gang	Portmann	Severin	0	8.50	27.00
4. Gang	Hurschler	Andy	0	8.50	35.50
5. Gang	Röthlin	Lukas	0	8.50	44.00
6. Gang	Kathriner	Niven	0	8.50	52.50

28 Fuchs		Florian	1999	Walchwil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Burach	Jonas	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Wallimann	Dominik	+	9.75	18.50
3. Gang	Kathriner	Remo	0	8.50	27.00
4. Gang	Röthlin	Lukas	+	9.75	36.75
5. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	0	8.50	45.25
6. Gang	Odermatt	Patrik	0	8.50	53.75

29 Ramseier		Christoph	1996	Röthenbach	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Portmann	Severin	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Kathriner	Remo	o	8.75	17.25
3. Gang	Wicki	Patrick	+	10.00	27.25
4. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	-	9.00	36.25
5. Gang	Odermatt	Patrik	-	9.00	45.25
6. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	55.25

30 Dällenbach		Reto	1992	Oberdiessbach	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Zihlmann	Armin	-	9.00	9.00
2. Gang	Stettler	Yannick	+	10.00	19.00
3. Gang	Bieri	Thomas	+	9.75	28.75
4. Gang	Büeler	Roger	0	8.50	37.25
5. Gang	Kathriner	Remo	-	9.00	46.25
6. Gang	Fenk	Simon	+	10.00	56.25

31 Liechti		Thomas	1991	Eggiwil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Rust	Gregor	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Odermatt	Patrick	0	8.75	17.25
3. Gang	Röthlin	Lukas	0	8.50	25.75
4. Gang	nicht im Ausstich				25.75
5. Gang					25.75
6. Gang					25.75

32 Schenk		Stefan	1998	Röthenbach	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Brog	Patrick	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Zihlmann	Armin	-	9.00	17.75
3. Gang	Stettler	Yannick	0	8.50	26.25
4. Gang	nicht im Ausstich				26.25
5. Gang					26.25
6. Gang					26.25

33 Röthlin		Lukas	1986	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Schacher	Thomas	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Kathriner	Niven	0	8.75	17.25
3. Gang	Liechti	Thomas	+	9.75	27.00
4. Gang	Fuchs	Florian	0	8.50	35.50
5. Gang	Rust	Gregor	+	10.00	45.50
6. Gang	Zihlmann	Armin	0	8.75	54.25

34 Brog		Patrick	1992	Schattenhalb	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Schenk	Stefan	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Britschgi	Dani	-	9.00	19.00
3. Gang	Häfliger	Christian	0	8.50	27.50
4. Gang	Odermatt	Patrik	+	9.75	37.25
5. Gang	Hurschler	Andy	+	10.00	47.25
6. Gang	Schacher	Thomas	0	8.75	56.00

35 Von Weissenfluh		Simon	1990	Meiringen	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Rust	Gregor	+	10.00	20.00
3. Gang	Küng	Thomas	-	9.00	29.00
4. Gang	Häfliger	Christian	0	8.75	37.75
5. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	-	9.00	46.75
6. Gang	Brunner	Florian	-	9.00	55.75

37 Brunner		Florian	1993	Beinwil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Flühler	Thomas	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	20.00
3. Gang	Schacher	Thomas	0	8.50	28.50
4. Gang	Thalmann	Simon	+	10.00	38.50
5. Gang	Häfliger	Christian	0	8.50	47.00
6. Gang	Von Weissenfluh	Simon	-	9.00	56.00

38 Brunner		Adrian	1992	Beinwil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Wicki	Patrick	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Büeler	Roger	+	9.75	19.75
3. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	+	10.00	29.75
4. Gang	Schacher	Thomas	+	10.00	39.75
5. Gang	Gfeller	Simon	0	8.50	48.25
6. Gang	Lipp	Marcel	+	10.00	58.25

39 Küng		Thomas	1984	Beinwil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Kathriner	Remo	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Krummencher	Ueli	+	9.75	19.75
3. Gang	Von Weisenfluh	Simon	-	9.00	28.75
4. Gang	Portmann	Severin	0	8.75	37.50
5. Gang	Fenk	Simon	+	10.00	47.50
6. Gang	Gfeller	Simon	0	8.75	56.25

40 Iseli		Stefan	1997	Schangnau	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Hodel	Sebastian	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Fenk	Simon	0	8.50	17.25
3. Gang	Zihlmann	Armin	-	8.75	26.00
4. Gang	nicht im Ausstich				26.00
5. Gang					26.00
6. Gang					26.00

41 Gfeller		Simon	1992	Schangnau	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Odermatt	Patrick	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Häfliger	Christian	-	9.00	19.00
3. Gang	Britschgi	Dani	+	9.75	28.75
4. Gang	Lipp	Marcel	+	10.00	38.75
5. Gang	Brunner	Adrian	0	9.75	48.50
6. Gang	Küng	Thomas	+	10.00	58.50

42 Fenk		Simon	2000	Alpnach	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	-	9.00	9.00
2. Gang	Iseli	Stefan	+	9.75	18.75
3. Gang	Thalmann	Simon	-	9.00	27.75
4. Gang	Stettler	Yannick	+	10.00	37.75
5. Gang	Küng	Thomas	0	8.75	46.50
6. Gang	Dällenbach	Reto	0	8.50	55.00